DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

SOUTHCOAST INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST MARQUEES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SYSTEMS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST TAXIS LTD

SOUTHCOMBE BROTHERS LIMITED

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTHDOWN COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNS LETTING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS ORGANICS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN SURVEYORS LIMITED
SOUTHDOYLE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP
SOUTH EAST CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION
LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN
SOUTH EASTERN
SOUTH EASTERN
SOUTH EASTERN
SOUTH EASTERN

CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ENERGY LIMITED

FUELS LIMITED
INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
JOINERY LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FABRICATION LTD

SOUTH EAST HEATING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE MAINTENANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST TILING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST TILING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SOUTHEND BULK TRANSPORT LIMITED
SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD

SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD

SOUTHEND MENCAP

THE SOUTHEND-ON-SEA DARBY & JOAN
ORGANISATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN ALPS LIMITED

SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CORRUGATED LTD.

SOUTHERN COUNTIES BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES CONTRACTING LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES FRESH FOODS LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES FRESH FOODS LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CREATIONS LTD

SOUTHERN CREW LTD

SOUTHERN CROSS ESTATE RESIDENTS LTD

SOUTHERN CULL SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CULL SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CUSTOMER SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN DRINKS LTD

04249991

05433904
04933692
04269845
00372391
05311627
03112112
03112112
05750819

03925916
06149698
04064265
05320355
04271782

06221968
03417041
02686891
06035786
03027004
00249750
00249750
05913419
02297602
02995413

05045403
05045403
06062174
06062174
03351855

00638727
05640267
05640267
03707017
04378521

04169449
00617970
02606758
01078380

03141215
03239694
03239694
01817333
05791617
05301666
05878443
03312991
03312991
04258852
04781765

16/10/2008

17/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008
20/10/2008
20/10/2008
20/10/2008
20/10/2008

16/10/2008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008
20/10/2008

17/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008
21/10/2008
15/10/2008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008

17/10/2008
17/10/2008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008
17/10/2008

16/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008

15/10/2008
15/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008

15/10/2008
21/10/2008
2171072008
16/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
17/10/2008
21/10/2008
2171072008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008

SOUTH BUCKS ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTHCHESHIRE LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE IFA LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH CLIFF COURT (1988) LIMITED

SOUTHCOAST AUTOMATION SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CATERING EQUIPMENT
(SERVICE) LIMITED

SOUTHERN EDUCATION TRAINING LIMITED

SOUTHERN ELECTROMOTIVE DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN GAS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC

SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC

SOUTHERN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN PACIFIC SECURITIES G PLC
SOUTHERN PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED

SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD
SOUTHERN TELEVISION LIMITED

SOUTHERN TELEVISION LIMITED

SOUTHERN TOURS LIMITED

SOUTHERN TRACK RENEWALS COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHERN TYRE WHOLESALERS LIMITED
SOUTHERN (UK) TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN WAY LIMITED

SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD MAISONETTES LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHGARTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHGATE CHURCH, BURY ST. EDMUNDS
SUFFOLK
SOUTHGATE STREET (WINCHESTER)
MANAGEMENT LTD
SOUTHGATE VEHICLE RENTAL LIMITED
SOUTHGATE WORLDWIDE LIMITED
SOUTH GREENWICH CARE LIMITED
SOUTH GROVE HOUSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SOUTH HAMS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH HAVEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH HERTS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED
KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED
KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED
SOUTH KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED
SOUTH LAKELAND PROPERTY SEARCHES
LIMITED
SOUTH LATITUDE LIMITED
SOUTH LODGE (SOUTHBOURNE) LIMITED
SOUTH LONDON BUSINESS LIMITED
SOUTH LONDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTH MANCHESTER FREEMASONS HALL
LIMITED(THE)

FLAT AND PITCH ROOFING LIMITED

HOLLAND LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY LTD

01862181
04045757
05422059
05563993
02261198
06241678
03960150

06399211
03011816

03953671
05397828
05167021
05167021
02010592
05865647
04706995
04499485
05228718
05238097
05238097
04072732
02995436
02698127
03878950
00606625
04709800
01466637
05069806
05069434
02423045
05815695

01549266

03780489
05423583
05237297
03453599

04104081
05152651
04745609
06569137
06007718
06007718
06007718
06007718
05967562

05841507
03088915
03704495
06088855
00248871

15/10/2008
17/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008
17/10/2008
21/10/2008
17/10/2008

16/10/2008
16/10/2008

17/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008
20/10/2008
21/10/2008
17/10/2008
15/10/2008
20/10/2008
15/10/2008
15/10/2008
15/10/2008
16/10/2008
20/10/2008
16/10/2008
15/10/2008
20/10/2008
20/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
16/10/2008
2171072008

2171072008

21/10/2008
16/10/2008
21/10/2008
20/10/2008

16/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
16/10/2008
21/10/2008
15/10/2008
1571072008
21/10/2008
16/10/2008

1571072008
20/10/2008
20/10/2008
21/10/2008
1571072008



