DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D) SOUTHCOAST INVESTMENT PROPERTIES	04249991	(K)	16/10/2008	SOUTH BUCKS ESTATES LIMITED	01862181	(K)	15/10/2008
LIMITED	04249991	(K)	10/10/2008	SOUTH BUCKS ESTATES LIMITED	01002101		17/10/2008
SOUTH COAST MARQUEES LIMITED	05433904	(K)	17/10/2008	SOUTH CHESHIRE IFA LIMITED	05422059		16/10/2008
SOUTH COAST SYSTEMS LIMITED	04933692	• •	20/10/2008	SOUTH CHESHIRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05563993	• •	15/10/2008
SOUTH COAST TAXIS LTD	04269845		16/10/2008	SOUTH CLIFF COURT (1988) LIMITED	02261198		17/10/2008
SOUTHCOMBE BROTHERS LIMITED	00372391	(K)	15/10/2008	SOUTHCOAST AUTOMATION SERVICES LIMITED	06241678	(K)	21/10/2008
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	05311627	(K)	20/10/2008	SOUTH COAST CATERING EQUIPMENT	03960150	(B)	17/10/2008
SOUTHDOWN COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	03112112	(K)	20/10/2008	(SERVICE) LIMITED			
SOUTHDOWN COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	03112112	(N)	20/10/2008	SOUTHERN EDUCATION TRAINING LIMITED	06399211	(N)	16/10/2008
SOUTHDOWNS LETTING AND MANAGEMENT	05750819	(K)	20/10/2008	SOUTHERN ELECTROMOTIVE DISTRIBUTION	03011816	(N)	16/10/2008
LIMITED				LIMITED			
SOUTH DOWNS ORGANICS LIMITED	03925916		16/10/2008	SOUTHERN FLAT AND PITCH ROOFING LIMITED			17/10/2008
SOUTHDOWN SURVEYORS LIMITED	06149698		16/10/2008	SOUTHERN GAS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	05397828		20/10/2008
SOUTHDOYLE LIMITED	04064265		16/10/2008	SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC	05167021		16/10/2008
SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP	05320355		15/10/2008	SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC	05167021		16/10/2008
SOUTH EAST CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION	04271782	(K)	20/10/2008	SOUTHERN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	02010592		20/10/2008
LIMITED	06001060	()	1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 0 0	SOUTHERN MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES LIMITED			21/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06221968		17/10/2008	SOUTHERN PACIFIC SECURITIES G PLC	04706995		17/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN ENERGY LIMITED SOUTH EASTERN FUELS LIMITED	03417041 02686891		20/10/2008 16/10/2008	SOUTHERN PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD	04499485 05228718		15/10/2008 20/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN FOELS LIMITED	02000091		20/10/2008	SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISIS LID SOUTHERN TELEVISION LIMITED	05228/18		15/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	03027004		16/10/2008	SOUTHERN TELEVISION LIMITED	05238097		15/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750	• •	21/10/2008	SOUTHERN TELEVISION EIMITED	04072732	• •	15/10/2008
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750		15/10/2008	SOUTHERN TRACK RENEWALS COMPANY LIMITED			16/10/2008
SOUTH EAST FABRICATION LTD	05913419	• •	16/10/2008	SOUTHERN TYRE WHOLESALERS LIMITED	02698127	• •	20/10/2008
SOUTH EAST HEATING LIMITED	02297602		16/10/2008	SOUTHERN (UK) TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED	03878950		16/10/2008
SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE MAINTENANCE	02995413	• •	15/10/2008	SOUTHERN WAY LIMITED	00606625	• •	15/10/2008
COMPANY LIMITED		. ,		SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED	04709800		20/10/2008
SOUTH EAST PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	05045403	(N)	17/10/2008	SOUTHFIELD MAISONETTES LIMITED	01466637	(K)	20/10/2008
SOUTH EAST PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	05045403	(N)	17/10/2008	SOUTHFIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05069806	(K)	21/10/2008
SOUTH EAST TILING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	06062174	(K)	16/10/2008	SOUTHFIELDS SERVICES LIMITED	05069434	(K)	21/10/2008
SOUTH EAST TILING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	06062174	(K)	16/10/2008	SOUTHGARTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02423045	(K)	16/10/2008
SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY	03351855	(K)	17/10/2008	SOUTHGATE CHURCH, BURY ST. EDMUNDS	05815695	(K)	21/10/2008
SERVICES				SUFFOLK			
SOUTHEND BULK TRANSPORT LIMITED	00638727		16/10/2008	SOUTHGATE STREET (WINCHESTER)	01549266	(K)	21/10/2008
SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD	05640267		14/10/2008	MANAGEMENT LTD			
SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD	05640267		14/10/2008	SOUTHGATE VEHICLE RENTAL LIMITED	03780489		21/10/2008
SOUTHEND MENCAP	03707017		16/10/2008	SOUTHGATE WORLDWIDE LIMITED	05423583		16/10/2008
THE SOUTHEND-ON-SEA DARBY & JOAN	04378521	(K)	15/10/2008	SOUTH GREENWICH CARE LIMITED SOUTH GROVE HOUSE RESIDENTS	05237297 03453599		21/10/2008 20/10/2008
ORGANISATION LIMITED SOUTHERN ALPS LIMITED	04169449	(12)	15/10/2008	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	03453599	(K)	20/10/2008
SOUTHERN ALPS LIMITED SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES LIMITED	04189449	• •	15/10/2008	SOUTH HAMS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	04104081	(NT)	16/10/2008
SOUTHERN CORRUGATED LTD.	02606758		20/10/2008	SOUTH HAVEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05152651		21/10/2008
SOUTHERN COUNTIES BUSINESS EQUIPMENT	01078380	• •	16/10/2008	SOUTH HERTS PROPERTIES LIMITED	04745609	• •	21/10/2008
LIMITED	010/0500	(1)	10/10/2000	SOUTH HOLLAND LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY LTD			16/10/2008
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CONTRACTING LIMITED	03141215	(N)	15/10/2008	SOUTH KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED	06007718	• •	21/10/2008
SOUTHERN COUNTIES FRESH FOODS LIMITED	03239694		21/10/2008	SOUTH KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED	06007718		15/10/2008
SOUTHERN COUNTIES FRESH FOODS LIMITED	03239694	(K)	21/10/2008	SOUTH KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED	06007718	(K)	15/10/2008
SOUTHERN COUNTIES LIFT SERVICES LIMITED	01817333	(B)	16/10/2008	SOUTH KENT DEMOLITION LIMITED	06007718		21/10/2008
SOUTHERN CREATIONS LTD	05791617		21/10/2008	SOUTH LAKELAND PROPERTY SEARCHES	05967562		16/10/2008
SOUTHERN CREW LTD	05301666	(K)	21/10/2008	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN CROSS ESTATE RESIDENTS LTD	05878443	(K)	17/10/2008	SOUTH LATITUDE LIMITED	05841507	(K)	15/10/2008
SOUTHERN CULL SERVICES LIMITED	03312991		21/10/2008	SOUTH LODGE (SOUTHBOURNE) LIMITED	03088915	(K)	20/10/2008
SOUTHERN CULL SERVICES LIMITED	03312991		21/10/2008	SOUTH LONDON BUSINESS LIMITED	03704495		20/10/2008
SOUTHERN CUSTOMER SERVICES LIMITED	04258852	(K)	16/10/2008	SOUTH LONDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06088855	(K)	21/10/2008
SOUTHERN DRINKS LTD	04781765	(N)	16/10/2008	SOUTH MANCHESTER FREEMASONS HALL	00248871	(B)	15/10/2008
				LIMITED(THE)			